18 Mart 2005 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:15:15

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yag
1 KAHYA®B) dyda
2 YLDIRIMAGA(8) 4yda
3 MERGUZE(©9) 4yda
4 GOLDEN PIPE(5) Syaa
5 UCYILDIZ(2) 5yda
6 BLACK\VELVET(11) dyda
7 CHOSEN(12) 4yda
8 SASRUKO(14) Syaa
9  ATKO(13) 4yda
10 SEBEB(7) 8yda
11 ESMER FIRTINA(3) 4yda
12 SENSIN SULO(10) dyda
13  KAYABEYINOGLU(4) 4yaa

IKILI( ) :5,45 4, SIRALI IKILI( ) 9,05 $, UCLU BAHIS( ) 4,51 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 0,90 +, CIFTE( ) :16,95

Yarns Sonuglar

1)15.700 &
1)1570 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SLIPANCHOR (GB) - NORTHWIND* (IRE)

SEA HERO (USA) - SILENT PRINCESS (USA)
VICTORY NOTE (USA) - AFFAIRSTE (IRE)
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - SECRET GLORY
MANLA (USA) - YAGZCAN

DOYOUN (IRE) - VELVET QUEEN (FR)
PIVOTAL (GB) - WARNING LIGHT (IRE)
SHINING STEEL (GB) - ASPATIA (IRE)
BANBICAN- GILEK |

UGURTAY - PEERLESS ROBN

SEA HERO (USA) - GREY GYPSY (GB)
RED ROUTE (GB) - FEERLESS ROBN

KAYABEY - ULKU

Handikap 15

2)6.280 ¢

2)628 ¢

Siklet Jokey

56,5 HKARATAS
555  F.CAKAR
53 T.ADISEN
585  Y.AKAGAC
62 MKAYA
50 TBAGCI
50 GOKMGOKCE
50 R.TASDELEN
50 IHKETMVE
575 GOKER
58 Y.TUNG
50 T.BULAVA
58 E.YAWZ

3)3.140 %
3)314 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

FiK. KAYA F.GONULTAS
A RIZ. CAKAR AR.CAKAR
iSM HADIOGLU TKURT
SEN. SEN TALTINOVA
A YUC. BIROL S.CBIROL
SER. GEDIK MUT.KAYA
NED. AKAGUNDUZ AL GUMUS
SEM ATAN H.KARGIN
F. NiH. BURUK AT.GOKCE
E. SUL. SANVER KAGONUL
A MER. KAYA B.YESILYURT
E. SUL. SANVER KAGONUL
A MER. KAYA B.YESILYURT

1900 Kum

Derece

2.02.53

2.03.75

2.03.99

2.04.20

2.0443

2.04.64

2.04.82

2.05.81

2.07.31

2.07.78

2.07.95

2.08.56

211.59

izmir Hipdromu (33. Yans Giinii)

4)1570
4)157 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
185 13 67
2,95 4 65
345 12 60
755 8 67
9,50 3 74
27,10 2 52
9,00 5 52
18,90 14 49
15,20 1 50
8,55 9 65
7.30 11 70
8,55 6 54
7.30 7 70



